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SFC410BT-BP_2x2

10/100/1000Mbps TP 8% E PoE + 100M/1G/10Gbps SFP 4% + BYPASS 2x2

= 10M/100M/1000Mbps TP 8ZLE. PoE + 100M/1G/10Gbps SFP+ 4%
= Fiber BYPASS LC type 2x2

= g 22|, &, Telnet, SSH, SNMP, RMON, Syslog

= Scan Manager Program X| &l

= STP (IEEE802.1D) / RSTP (IEEE802.1w) / MSTP (IEEE802.15s)
» Port VLAN & VLAN Tagging(IEEE802.1Q)

= S-Ring(BA|, &+ 30ms), Dual-Ring

= ERPS Ring Protocol (G.8032 ERPS)

* [P Multicast support (IGMP/MLD)

» Priority Queue Support (8 Queue per port)

W HEME

IEEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z/ae 10Base-T / 100Base-Tx,Fx / 1000Base-T / Gigabit & 10G Fiber
P IEEE 802.1D/w/s Spanning Tree / Rapid Spanning Tree / Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging, IEEE 802.3ad LACP, IEEE 802.3af/at/bt Power over Ethernet
ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching
10/100/1000Mbps TP 8% E, Auto MDI/MDI-X
- RI45 ZE TP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
4 PoE af/at + 4 PoE af/at/bt, PoE Power Budget : Max. 240W
OlE{mjo| A 3 me 100/1000Mbps SFP or 10G SFP+ 4 &
Multi mode : 50/125pm, 62.5/125um, Single mode : 9/125um
- Digital I/O 1 Input, 1 Output
- BYPASS LC Type 2x2
- Back Plane MAC Table : 32K, Switch Fabric : 96Gbps, Throughput 71.4Mpps, Jumbo Frame : 10K,
- Device Per Unit : Power, Fault/Alarm, Ring Master
- Port TP Port : Link/Act(Green), PoE On(Orange)
Fiber Slot : 100/1000Mbps Link/Act(Orange), 10Gbps Link/Act(Green)
- 289 SE2E: -40°C ~ 80°C, ERRE: -45°C ~ 85°C
- 5= 5~ 95% (0|50| H3|X| @2 )
- YA 100~240VAC, 50/60Hz
- AHEH SRS AHTEY D 18.9W / BT 2H[TE 1 290.4W (PoE Max. 240W)
310mm(W) x 248.8mm(D) x 44mm(H)
A
SFC410BT-BP_2x2 10/100/1000Mbps 4PoE(at) + 10/100/1000Mbps 4PoE(bt) + 100M/1G/10Gbps SFP 4= &, BYPASS - LC type 2x2
SFP-SX SFP(1.25Gbps) &2 &, LC 4lE, HE|RE, M&7HE| 220/550m, 850nm
SFP-LX SFP(1.25Gbps) BE&, LC AH4E, 4225, H&EAHE| 20km, 1310nm
SFP-LXH SFP(1.25Gbps) BE2&, LC AH4E, 4225, HEAHE| 10km, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 80°C
SFP-10G-SR SFP+(1031Gbps) &2 &, LC A4H, ”E[ZE, H&EA2| 300m, 850nm
SFP+10G-LR SFP+(10.31Gbps) #2 &, LC AHYH, =225, T&E7HE[ 10km, 1310nm




